Manche des Maitre #1
Saint-Hyacinthe, 9-11-2024

Epreuve 5 50m Libre 18 ans et plus
2024-11-09 - 13:33 Liste des séries
Age

Série 1 de 16
1 BEAUDOIN, Ross 54  Elite NT
2 GIESINGER, Alicia 20 Elite NT
3 FREDETTE, Marc-Antoine 47 R2p NT
4 BERGERON, Josiane 27  Cnqg NT
5 REMILLARD, Elizabeth 29 Cnq NT
6 CRUCEANU, Gabriela 45  Mpc NT
7 RICHARD, Catherine 32 R2p NT

Série 2 de 16
1 BOURQUE, Vincent 34 Cng NT
2 MARCOTTE, Anne-Claire 67 Laval NT
3 GIROUX, Caroline 52  Nataqui 1:14.00
4 LEMAY, Gabrielle 27  Velox Natation 50.00
5 BERGER, Christian 80 Lavague de Brossard 55.00
6 CAYOUETTE, Gisele 74  Riverains 1:16.00
7 BLAIN, Jacqueline 72  Riverains NT
8 FERME, Joanne 74 Mpc NT

Série 3de 16
1 SOUTHIERE, Angeéle 74  Club de Natation Memphrémagog 47.38
2 BUSSE, Elisabeth 64 Mpc 46.17
3 LARAMEE, Marie-Thérése 64 Ddo 45.04
4 LETHIECQ, Monique 69 Lavague de Brossard 45.00
5 MENVIELLE, Heidi 21  Cnsh 45.00
6 AZLAG, Ayad 65  Mtl Nord Natation 46.16
7 BEAULIEU, Louise 63 Laval 47.00
8 PRIVYK, Marie-France 66 Cnsh 50.00

Série 4 de 16
1 DUMONT, Estelle 21  Cnsh 45.00
2 LAL, Gur 20 Laval 42.00
3 HOUGHTON, Dominic 37 Mpc 42.00
4 TURCOT, Isabelle 57  Joliette Equipe Triathlon 1 40.15
5 TOURANGEAU, Annick 46  Mtl Nord Natation 40.47
6 GAUDREAULT, Marie 68 Lavague de Brossard 42.00
7 CUSNIR, Vitalie 46  Mtl Nord Natation 44.66
8 COWAN, Steve Charles 52  Lavague de Brossard 45.00
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Série 5 de 16
1 M.CYR, Andréanne 35 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 40.00
2 BRANCHAUD, Nicole 70 Camo 39.69
3 DUCHESNEAU, Lucie 60 Cnq 39.12
4 YANKIOUA, Karine 52  Maitres A Contre Courant 37.78
5 BROUILLARD, Marie-Claude 44  Velox Natation 38.00
6 DUMONT, Héléne 52  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 39.47
7 GAUVIN, Julie 30 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 40.00
8 GAGNON, Sylvie 53 Sil 40.01
Série 6 de 16
1 MOREAU, Claude 65  Mustang Boucherville 37.37
2 BOIVIN, Ginette 66 Laval 36.90
3 TURCOT, René 70 Camo 36.74
4 SAUNDERS, Jenne 49 Sl 36.10
5 CAMERON, Brad 60 Ddo 36.39
6 KOHLER-WINTER, Petra 65 Mpc 36.83
7 SEVIGNY, Madeleine 81  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant 37.35
8 FILION, Eloise 22 Care 37.50
Série 7 de 16
1 BROTT, Talia 44  Mpc 35.50
2 BLAIS, Andréa 27  Mégophias 35.00
3 CROTEAU, Catherine 46  Citadins de Vaudreull 35.00
4 MORAND, Félix 31 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 35.00
5 TURNBULL, Meghan 36 Mpc 35.00
6 SCRIVENS, Emmanuelle 19 Velox Natation 35.00
7 VOGRIG, David 47 Cac 35.07
8 LEVESQUE, Edith 50 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 35.58
Série 8 de 16
1 WINTER, Harald 68 Mpc 34.50
2 BOUTHILLIER, Annie 39 Ddo 34.21
3 HOULE, Meghan 28 Camo 34.00
4 BLOUIN, Geneviéve 51 Lavague de Brossard 33.69
5 CLARK-BAUTISTA, Phyllis 22  Mpc 34.00
6 COUTURIER, Shona 34  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 34.06
7 COMEAU, Christelle 39 Club Natation Bois Francs 34.27
8 GUO, Eva 32 Camo 34.66
Série 9 de 16
1 MANES, Marc 59 Ddo 33.22
2 CHAMPAGNE, Yves 62 Riverains 33.00
3 LEVASSEUR, Catherine 49  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant 32.69
4 BRASSARD, Eric 60  Mtl Nord Natation 32.12
5 PLOUFFE, Marisol 51  Velox Natation 32.50
6 DAOUST, Nathalie 40  Nataqui 32.85
7 DUFRESNE, Sophie-Rose 33 Capn 33.03
8 MOREAU, André 63  Mtl Nord Natation 33.37
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Série 10 de 16

1

0O ~NO O h WN

LAINESSE, Andre
HARDY, Patrick
GAUTHIER, Gabrielle
BOUTHILLIER, David
DUCHESNE, Steeve
DESMARAIS, Catherine
SEGUIN, Andrea
LEMAY, Laurent

Série 11 de 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PIERREJEAN, Marie
LEGAULT, Benoit
LALIBERTE, Maily
PETRESCU, Matei
BERRY, Ross Paul
LAROUCHE, Sandra
GUSTSINA, Niina
PARE, Francois

Série 12 de 16

O~NOOOTB~WN P

CAMPBELL, Jennifer
WILKINSON, Breanna
LANGLOIS, Raphael
CLEROUX, Félix
GOETZ, Stéphane
THERIAULT, BERTRAND
BOULE, Anne-France
SCHULZ, Tara

Série 13 de 16

0O ~NO O WN -

BROWN, Shawn
MIRON, Xavier
MCEWEN, Martin
RAYMOND, Benoit
HAWEY, Jérémy
MISANDEAU, Adrien
MORASSE, Pauline
VERSCHAEVE, Ward

Série 14 de 16

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

CHIASSON, Steven
O'BOMSAWIN, Anais
RADFORD, Keith
MCMURRAY, Michael
LANDRY, Daniel
SICARD, Sebastien
DINH, Fabrice
CHEVIGNY, Dominic

63
47
37

GRLER

27

33
55
20
36
69

43
66

49
24
22
25
45
68
21

40
28
50
42
28
25
26
26

49
20
24
60
62
33
53
43

Club Natation Bois Francs
Cac

Capn

Ddo

Club de Natation Memphrémagog

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Maitres A Contre Courant
Maitres A Contre Courant

Mnc

Mustang Boucherville
Care

La vague de Brossard
Mpc

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Stl

La vague de Brossard

McGill Masters

Cnsh

Riverains

Mégophias

Laval

UNMQO02

Mustang Boucherville
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Ddo

Maitres A Contre Courant
Sl

La vague de Brossard
Cac

McGill Masters

R2p

Maitres A Contre Courant

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Camo

Mpc

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cnsh

Westmount YMCA Maitres-Nageurs

McGill Masters
Laval

32.00
32.00
31.90
31.62
31.70
32.00
32.00
32.00

31.00
31.00
30.78
30.56
30.60
30.96
31.00
31.00

30.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.08
30.50

29.46
29.13
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.32
20.77

28.92
28.59
28.50
28.38
2841
28.57
28.80
29.00
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Série 15 de 16

1

0O ~NO O h WN

BOUDREAULT, davy
MULLER, LOIC
BOURGEOIS, Alan
BONEY, Raphaél
PANNETON, Alexis
GIRARD, Noémie
GRIMARD, Antoine
FUENTES, Gregory

Série 16 de 16

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DARRACH, Brent
MATHIEU, Etienne
VINCENT, Nicolas
JARRY, Mirando

ANCTIL, Pascal
BOURDAGES, Dominique
SICILIANI, Zachary
POTVIN, Jean-Francois

51
26
27
40
20
24
50

50

31
29
42
43
25
51

Nataqui

UNMQO5
Riverains

Nsh

Mtl Nord Natation
Riverains

Ddo

Laval

Maitres A Contre Courant

Nsh

Cnsh

Stl

Mégophias

Laval

Mpc

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

28.15
28.09
28.00
27.30
27.60
28.08
28.11
28.17

27.00
27.00
26.11
25.55
26.00
26.89
27.00
27.10
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